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Place

10

11

12

13

14

Nom / Prénom

MORNET Bernard
VAUCANSON Hubert
BUNEL Roger
MIALON Hervé
COLOMB Paul
DADOY Thierry

LE CAM Pierre
BAUDRY André
PLATEL Jean-Francois
CHARMET Jean-Marc
DUCOUTUMANY Lambert
STEINER Violette
HEDEIN Jean-Pierre

ABIVEN Christian

Association / Ligue

STE NANTAISE TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T.C.R. DE LALOIRE
LYONNAIS

S.M.A. TIR SPORTIF
NORMANDIE

S.T.C.R. DE LALOIRE
LYONNAIS

S.T.C.R. DE LALOIRE
LYONNAIS

T.O. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

C.T. BRENNOU
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

STAND DE TIR L'ISOLE
BRETAGNE

C.T. BEAUJOLAIS
LYONNAIS

S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN
ILE-DE-FRANCE

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

C.T. GRENOBLOIS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ENTENTE CHAPELLOISE
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

SIUS 2

Séries
94,0 89,0
89,0 89,0
87,0 88,0
86,0 86,0
81,0 83,0
78,0 83,0
73,0 87,0
72,0 78,0
75,0 72,0
66,0 73,0
65,0 68,0
73,0 58,0
70,0 51,0
59,0 43,0

) Audiko,

protections auditives sur-mesure

Total
183,0

178,0

175,0

172,0

164,0

161,0

160,0

150,0

147,0

139,0

133,0

131,0

121,0

102,0
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Place Nom / Prénom

HP DEXTER Christian

@@i _
INKA/4

Association / Ligue Séries

CSAC VAUBAN 0
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

-- Fin --

SIUSE @R

protections auditives sur-mesure

0

Total



